
We welcome Birthday parties, 
Christenings, Anniversary 
celebrations and so much 
more. 

With facilities that can accommodate 
parties from 50 to 280 guests we 
would be delighted to host your 
intimate gathering through to your 
social event of the year!

To arrange to view our 
facilities please contact 0121 
524 3453 or email events@
wbafc.co.uk

PLATINUM
(ONE COURSE)

• Dedicated Duty Manager
• Exclusive Room Hire
• Contactless Pay Bar
• One Course Celebration Buffet
• Complimentary On-site Parking

£17.00pp

£21.00pp

£23.00pp

£28.00pp

DIAMOND
(TWO COURSE)

• Dedicated Duty Manager
• Exclusive Room Hire
• Contactless Pay Bar
• Two Course Celebration Buffet
• Complimentary On-site Parking

£21.00pp

£25.00pp

£27.00pp

£32.00pp

200+ guests

100+ guests

75+ guests

50+ guests

All prices inclusive of VAT. To upgrade to a choice menu, a supplementary charge of £4.50 per person applies.

Two Course
• Selection of Sandwiches,
• Wraps and Rolls
• Steak Cut Chips
• Southern Fried Chicken Pieces
• Mini Indian Selection

Selection of Chef’s Choice Dessert

CELEBRATION BUFFET
Chefs choice Set Buffet Menu
Items are subject to change

One Course
• Selection of Sandwiches,
• Wraps and Rolls
• Steak Cut Chips
• Southern Fried Chicken Pieces
• Mini Indian Selection

CELEBRATE YOUR

with us at The Hawthorns!


