

АГІ	пΛ			
		TE'	$\mathbf{v}$	1 1 1 57
-				

# SPECIAL EVENT

with us at The Hawthorns!

	PLATINUM (ONE COURSE)	DIAMOND (TWO COURSE)	
	<ul> <li>Dedicated Duty Manager</li> <li>Exclusive Room Hire</li> <li>Contactless Pay Bar</li> <li>One Course Celebration Buffet</li> <li>Complimentary On-site Parking</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Dedicated Duty Manager</li> <li>Exclusive Room Hire</li> <li>Contactless Pay Bar</li> <li>Two Course Celebration Buffet</li> <li>Complimentary On-site Parking</li> </ul>	
200+ guests	<b>£17.00</b> pp	<b>£21.00</b> pp	
100+ guests	<b>£21.00</b> pp	<b>£25.00</b> pp	
75+ guests	<b>£23.00</b> pp	<b>£27.00</b> pp	
50+ guests	<b>£28.00</b> pp	<b>£32.00</b> pp	

All prices inclusive of VAT. To upgrade to a choice menu, a supplementary charge of £4.50 per person applies.

## **CELEBRATION BUFFET**

Chefs choice Set Buffet Menu Items are subject to change

## One Course

- · Selection of Sandwiches,
- Wraps and Rolls
- Steak Cut Chips
- Southern Fried Chicken Pieces
- Mini Indian Selection

### Two Course

- · Selection of Sandwiches,
- Wraps and Rolls
- Steak Cut Chips
- Southern Fried Chicken Pieces
- · Mini Indian Selection

Selection of Chef's Choice Dessert

# We welcome Birthday parties, Christenings, Anniversary celebrations and so much more.

With facilities that can accommodate parties from 50 to 280 guests we would be delighted to host your intimate gathering through to your social event of the year!

To arrange to view our facilities please contact 0121 524 3453 or email events@ wbafc.co.uk

